
Game Date Day Time Field Home Team Visitor Team

1 9/22/25 Mon. 7:45p F2 Myeres Animal Hospital Marks Construction Co.
2 9/23/25 Tues. 6:00p F2 ABC Restoration RWB
3 9/23/25 Tues. 7:45p F2 Myeres Animal Hospital Steve Thomas Farms
4 9/25/25 Thurs. 6:00p F2 Marks Construction Co. RWB
5 9/25/25 Thurs. 7:45p F2 Steve Thomas Farms ABC Restoration
6 9/29/25 Mon. 7:45p F2 ABC Restoration Marks Construction Co.
7 9/30/25 Tues. 6:00p F2 RWB Steve Thomas Farms
8 9/30/25 Tues. 7:45p F2 Myeres Animal Hospital ABC Restoration
9 10/2/25 Thurs. 6:00p F2 Marks Construction Co. Steve Thomas Farms
10 10/2/25 Thurs. 7:45p F2 RWB Myeres Animal Hospital
11 10/6/25 Mon. 7:45p F2 RWB Marks Construction Co.
12 10/7/25 Tues. 6:00p F2 Myeres Animal Hospital Steve Thomas Farms
13 10/7/25 Tues. 7:45p F2 RWB ABC Restoration
14 10/9/25 Thurs. 6:00p F2 Marks Construction Co. Myeres Animal Hospital
15 10/9/25 Thurs. 7:45p F2 ABC Restoration Steve Thomas Farms
16 10/13/25 Mon. 7:45p F2 Steve Thomas Farms Marks Construction Co.
17 10/14/25 Tues. 6:00p F2 RWB Myeres Animal Hospital
18 10/14/25 Tues. 7:45p F2 Marks Construction Co. ABC Restoration
19 10/16/25 Thurs. 6:00p F2 ABC Restoration Myeres Animal Hospital
20 10/16/25 Thurs. 7:45p F2 Steve Thomas Farms RWB
21 10/20/25 Mon. 7:45p F2 Myeres Animal Hospital Marks Construction Co.
22 10/21/25 Tues. 6:00p F2 ABC Restoration RWB
23 10/21/25 Tues. 7:45p F2 Steve Thomas Farms Myeres Animal Hospital
24 10/23/25 Thurs. 6:00p F2 Marks Construction Co. RWB
25 10/23/25 Thurs. 7:45p F2 Steve Thomas Farms ABC Restoration

Northview 11&12 Fall Season 2025


